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CONSOLIDATED

YEAR ENDED
31 MarcH 1971

RECEIPTS

YEAR ENDED
31 MARcH 1972

$
957,252,823
29,338,151
3,050,887

989,641,861

4,246,985
329,397

229,993
17,926,614
138,875,562
39,652,509
125,343,368

369, 541
13,464,571
13,157,075

20,456,955

373,393,776

1,363,035,637

36,283,159
8,640,785
880,121

8,500,000
2,864,699
12,919,804
18,029,251
2,046,915
7,547,570

97,712,304

630,000
1,798,437
2000
32,000
1,513,843
9,675,192
1,713,513
722.000

" 16,132,985

5,186,807
387,160
4,749
369,078
2,061,839
170,190
6,782,737
1,103,238
104,441
178,700
829,749
10,748,449
736,888
696,796
1,240
1,339,500
1,270,109
307,895
4,661,344
811,025
5,537,809
17,221,339
542,640
438,562
2,814,452
108
11,498
4,158,642
1,168,134
615,847

70,260,965
1,547,141, 891

3,917,588

Direct taxation—

Income tax
Estate and gift duty
Land tax ..

Indirect taxation—

Motor spirits duty ..
Less refunds

Mileage tax

Motor vehicles, fees and charges
Customs .. .. .
Beer duty .

Sales tax ..

Film hire tax

Stamp duties

Duties payable by racmg clubs
Payroll tax

Total Taxation

Interest—

On capital liability—
Electric Supply
Housing
Housing constructlon
Land Settlement—
Department of Lands and Survey
Maori and Island Affairs Department
Post Office .. ..
State Advances Corporatlon
Working Railways .
On other public money

Profits from trading undertakings—

Air New Zealand Ltd.
Bank of New Zealand
Dominion Salt Ltd.

New Zealand Woolpacks and Textiles Ltd.

Post Office Savings Bank ..
Reserve Bank of New Zealand
State Advances Corporation. .
Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd.

Departmental receipts—

Agriculture

Audit

Crown Law

Customs ..

Education

Forest Service ..
Government Prmtmg Office ..
Health

Industries and Commerce
Inland Revenue

Internal Affairs

Justice

Labour .. ..

Lands and Survey ..
Legislative. .

Maori and Island Affairs
Marine

Mines ..

Ministry of Defence ..
Ministry of Foreign Affairs ..
Ministry of Transport
Ministry of Works .

Police

Scientific and Industrial Research
Social Security ..
State Services Commission
Statistics ..

Tourist and Pubhcxty
Treasury ..

Valuation .

Carried forward

; $
1,161,113,901

25,048,134
3,764,259

*

18,917,889
157,273,686
40,699,944
139,538,016
330,963
14,174,010
15,655,675
40,763,301

38,331,454
8,647,347
823,428

8,000,000
2,980,972
14,654,206
21,152,465
2,397,655
9.414,510

630,000
1,898,438
45,000

683, 1739
9,757,338
1,691,922

722,000

5,830,706
525,430
12,830
409,903
2,741,765
143,095
7,698,210
1,099,039
156,849
273,658
1,944,131
11,789,377
781,815
622,241
1,344
1,380,549
1,417,092
418,201
2,380,139
3,303,042
6,879,524
18,870,420
535,226
554,094
2,638,070
413
11,291
4,148,477
1,010,149
702,625

1,189,926,294

427,353,484

1,617,279,778

106,402,037

15,448,437

78,279,705

1,817,409,957

*Final lc per gallon now paid to National Roads Fund.



