## **CONSOLIDATED**

YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 1971		RECEIPTS							Year Ended 31 March <b>1972</b>	
	Direct taxation—								\$	s
957,252,823	Income tax								1,161,113,901	•
29,338,151	Estate and gift duty		••		••		• •	• •	25,048,134	
3,050,887	Land tax	• •	• •	• • •		• •	••		3,764,259	1 100 006 00
989,641,861										1,189,926,29
	Indirect taxation—						\$			
4,246,985	* **	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	*		*	
329,397	Less refunds	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	
3,917,588										
229,993		• •	• •			• •	• •	• •	18,917,889	
17,926,614 138,875,562	Motor vehicles, fees and characteristics.	rges 	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	157,273,686	
39,652,509		• •	• •	• •	• • •	• • •		• •	40,699,944	
125,343,368	name and the second sec	• •					• •		139,538,016	
369,541 13,464,571	~·. • .•	• •	• •	• •	• • •	• •	• •	• •	330,963 14,174,010	
13,157,075	Stamp duties Duties payable by racing clu	bs	• •	• •		• •	• •	••	15,655,675	
20,456,955	Payroll tax						• • •		40,763,301	
373,393,776										427,353,48
	m									1 617 370 77
,363,035,637	Total Taxation Interest—	n	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	1,617,279,77
	On capital liability—									
36,283,159	Electric Supply								38,331,454	
8,640,785			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	8,647,347 823,428	
880,121	Housing construction  Land Settlement—	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	023,420	
8,500,000	Department of Lands ar	nd Survey	y						8,000,000	
2,864,699	Maori and Island Affair							• •	2,980,972	
12,919,804	Post Office	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	14,654,206 21,152,465	
18,029,251 2,046,915	State Advances Corporation Working Railways	)II	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	2,397,655	
7,547,570			• •	• • •	• • •	• • •	• • •	• • •	9,414,510	
97,712,304	2 -									106,402,03
										t
630,000	Profits from trading undertaking Air New Zealand Ltd.								630,000	
1,798,437			• •	• •		• • •	• •	• •	1,898,438	
48,000	Dominion Salt Ltd.				• •	• •	• •		45,000	
32,000	New Zealand Woolpacks and				• •	• •	• •	• •	20,000 683,739	
1,513,843 9,675,192	Post Office Savings Bank Reserve Bank of New Zealar	 nd	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	9,757,338	
1,713,513	State Advances Corporation			• •		• • •	• •	• •	1,691,922	
722,000	Tasman Pulp and Paper Co.								722,000	15 440 43
16,132,985										15,448,43
	Description and I make the									
5,186,807	Departmental receipts— Agriculture								5,830,706	
387,160	A J:4	• •			• • •	• • •	• • •	•	525,430	
4,749	Crown Law	• •	• •	• •	• •			• •	12,830 409,903	
369,078 2,061,839	ara i	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	2,741,765	
170,190	The second Committee			• •	• • •		• •	• •	143,095	
6,782,737	Government Printing Office	• •				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			7,698,210	
1,103,238	T 1 1 1 1 C	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	1,099,039 156,849	
104,441 178,700	Y 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	273,658	
829,749	To take a 1 A Chains		• •	• •	• • •		• • •	• •	1,944,131	
10,748,449			• •						11,789,377 781,815	
736,888 696,796	T 1 1 C	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	622,241	
1,240	Y aminination	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1,344	
1,339,500	Maori and Island Affairs	• •		• •			• •		1,380,549	
1,270,109	× 7.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1,417,092 418,201	
307,895 4,661,344	ACC CENT	• •	• •			• •	• •	• •	2,380,139	
811,025	Ministry of Foreign Affairs			• • •		• •	• •	• • •	3,303,042	
5,537,809	Ministry of Transport		• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	6,879,524 18,870,420	
17,221,339 542,640	Ministry of Works Police	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	535,226	
438,562	Scientific and Industrial Rese	arch		• •	• •	• •		• •	554,094	
2,814,452	Social Security	••		••					2,638,070	
108		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	413 11,291	
11,498   4,158,642	m	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	••	4,148,477	
1,168,134	and the second s	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1,010,149	
615,847	X7 1	••	••						702,625	70 270 70
70 200 005										78,279,70
70,260,965										

\*Final 1c per gallon now paid to National Roads Fund.